Online veiling in samenwerking met:

W

Luikersteenweg 344 - 3500 Hasselt

Tel. +32 470 59 15 77 - info@belgaveilingen.be - BE0548748794

CATALOOG: LIGBADEN - HERENTALS

Veiling:
Veilingnummer:
Start:

Closing:

Kavelnr.

Ligbaden - Herentals

2025119

2025-03-12 17:00

2025-03-28 19:36

Omeschrijving

Datum afhaling:

Adres afhaling:

2025-04-04 10:00

Toekomstlaan 47
2200

Herentals

Belgié

Nota's

2025119-001
2025119-002
2025119-003
2025119-004
2025119-005
2025119-006
2025119-007
2025119-008
2025119-010
2025119-011
2025119-012
2025119-013
2025119-014
2025119-015
2025119-016
2025119-017
2025119-018
2025119-019

Kaldewei lighad
Kaldewei lighad
Kaldewei lighad
Kaldewei lighad
Kaldewei lighad
Kaldewei lighad
Kaldewei lighad
Kaldewei lighad
Kaldewei lighad
Kaldewei lighad
Kaldewei lighad
Kaldewei lighad
Kaldewei lighad
Kaldewei lighad
Kaldewei lighad
Kaldewei lighad
Kaldewei lighad
Kaldewei ligbad



